
SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY MUSICAL THEATER SUMMER COLLEGE 2020 schedule  
 

Monday June 29 Tuesday June 30 Wednesday July 1 Thursday July 2 Friday July 3 
 
12:00 -1:15 Welcome and 
Intro (parents invited) 
 
1:15-1:45 Dance Intro  
 
2:00 Break 
 
2:15-3:15 MT Perf Intro 
 
3:30-4:30 Acting Intro 
 
4:45 Giuliana and Josh – 
College life at SU Drama 
 
 

 
12:00-12:45 MT 
Foundations  
 
1:00 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
2:15 BREAK 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting (whole 
group) 
 
4:30-5:45 MT Perf (whole 
group) 
 
Evening: Extra help 
 

 
12:00 -1:15 Dance 
Live Zoom 
 
 
1:30 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
Extra help 

 
12:00 Foundations  
 
 
1:00 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
2:15 Break 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
Extra help 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Special events scheduled 
  
 
 
 
 
 
**Dance video #1 due @ 
8:00 p.m. 

Monday July 6 Tuesday July 7 Wednesday July 8 Thursday July 9 Friday July 10 
 
12:00 Foundations 
 
 
 
1:00 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT  
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT  
 
Extra help 

 
12:00 College Audition: 
Choose, Prepare, and Self-
Tape Monologues  
 
1:45 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT  
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT  
 
Extra help 
 
**Dance video #2 due 
@8:00 
 

 
12:00  -1:30 The College 
Audition: Dance videos 
 
 
1:45 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT  
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT  
 
Extra help  

 
12:00 Foundations 
 
 
 
1:00  Voice Lesson Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT  
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT  
 
Extra help 
 

 
12:00 Foundations 
 
 
 
1:00  Voice Lesson Groups 
 
          
3:00 The College Audition: 
Choose, Cut and Prepare 
Songs 
 
 
**Dance video #3 due 
Sunday @8:00 
 



Monday July 13 Tuesday July 14 Wednesday July 15 Thursday July 16 Friday July 17 
 
12:00 Foundations 
 
1:00 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
Extra help 
 
 

 
12:00 -2:30 
Dance appts/ Voice lesson 
Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
Extra help 
 
(One-on-one dance appts 
today thru Thursday) 
 

 
12:00 Foundations 
 
1:00 Special Event 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
Extra help 

 
12:00 Special Event 
 
1:00 Voice Lesson Groups 
 
3:00-4:15 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
4:30-5:45 Acting or MT 
Performance Class 
 
 
 

 
12:00 Final Dance Class 
 
 
Program Wrap-up and 
Celebration of Your Work 
 
 

 
 
 


